Spenden Netzwerk fiir die Versorgung Schwerkranker Kinder und Jugendlicher e.V. Hannover

VK 4 kalender
A. Koch
Beverly
M.Kénig

Zviad

Tom Benecke
B.Nikolai

F. Hempel
L.Komm

Uwe Ferdinand
Klaus

Diverse
Streckenjagercamp 2022

HGSS Knut Jager

Gesamtsumme

20,00 € 2021 & 2022
100,00 €
10,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
7,00 €
25,00 € 2021
11,00 €
8,00 €
102,00 € 2022
300,00 €
6,00 €
176,00 €

424,00 €

1.200,00 €



